678 4:00 Good Shepherd

@ 634 January 18 1:00 Highlands 20




Game #

597
598
599
600

601
602
603

604
605
606
607
608
609
610

611
612

613
614
615
616

617
618

619

620
622

Teams

East

CKS

Holy Trinity
Parish

St. Luke

St. Mary-Sherman
STA-8

St. Rita

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

Varsity Boys: Division 3

West
Collins
Highlands

Mt. St. Michael
St. Augustine
St. Mark

St. Monica
STA-7

14 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-o:
Non-divisional games to be used for play-off tie-breakers only (italized g

Date Time

January 10 3:00
3:00
2:00
3:00
1:00
2:00
1:00

January 11 2:00
1:00
1:00

12:00
12:00

2:00
2:00

January 17 1:00
1:00

January 18 2:00
January 24 1:00
4:00

4:00

January 31 2:00
4:00

February 1 1:00

February 8 4:00
2:00

Visitor at/vs Home
CKS 10 at 32 Highlands
Holy Trinity 19 vs 30 Collins
St. Augustine 20 at 17 Parish
Mt. St. Michael 14 at 19 St. Luke
St. Mary-Sherman 5 at 37 St. Monica
St. Mark 19 at 22 STA-8
STA-7 15 at 25 St. Rita
Mt. St. Michael 6 at 24 CKS
Parish 34 vs 38 Collins
St. Mary-Sherman 8 at 28 STA-7
St. Mark 18 at 12 St. Rita
Holy Trinity 17 at 22 St. Monica
Highlands 17 at 22 STA-8
St. Luke 22 vs 33 St. Augustine

East Divisional Games

Parish 27 at 17 St. Luke
St. Mary-Sherman 1 at 60 STA-8
Holy Trinity 25 at 10 CKS
CKS 8 at 31 Parish
St. Mary-Sherman 11 at 24 Holy Trinity
St. Luke 11 at 12 St. Rita
CKS 17 at 9 St. Mary-Sherman
St. Rita 8 at 28 Parish
St. Luke 19 at 28 STA-8
St. Luke 22 vs 33 Holy Trinity

CKS 24 at 28 St. Rita



623
624
625

621

626
627

628

629
630

631

633
634
632
635
636

637

638
639

640

642
643

644
645
646

641

647
648
649

650
651
652

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

January 17
January 18

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 77

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 28

March 3-8
March 9-12

1:00
12:00
2:00

5:00

6:00
4:00

1:00

2:00
2:00

1:00

2:00

1:00

10:00

1:00

2:00

2:00

11:00
12:00

2:00

11:00
3:00

2:00
3:00
2:00

7:00

2:00
1:00
12:00

11:00
1:00
11:00

STA-8
St. Mary-Sherman
Holy Trinity
Parish

STA-8
St. Rita

St. Mary-Sherman

STA-8
St. Mary-Sherman

St. Luke

West Divisional Games

STA-7
Highlands
Mt. St. Michael
STA-7

Mt. St. Michael

St. Mark

Collins
Mt. St. Michael

Highlands

Mt. St. Michael
St. Augustine

Collins
St. Monica
STA-7

Collins

Highlands
Mt. St. Michael
St. Monica

Collins
Mt. St. Michael
St. Augustine

Play-offs
Finals

30

13

24

37
12

17

40

6

20

16

11

36
12

21

19
24

21
21
18

48

14
11

32

33
22

32

at
at
at

at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

VS

at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at
at

at

VS
at
at

at
at
at

23
25

13

19
29

36

29
18

28

46

25

w
28

29
21

21
39

14

41
23

17
24
31

16

36
39
16

17
27
34

St. Rita
St. Luke
Parish

STA-8

CKS
Holy Trinity

Parish

Holy Trinity
St. Rita

CKS

St. Augustine
St. Mark
Collins
St. Monica
Highlands

St. Augustine

St. Monica
St. Mark

STA-7

St. Monica
Highlands

St. Augustine
Highlands
St. Mark

STA-7

Collins
St. Augustine
St. Mark

St. Mark
STA-7
St. Monica



ffs.
ames).

Location

Bishop Dunne

Large-Gym

Bishop Dunne

Large Gym

St. Bernard

Holy Family



Large Gym
St. Monica-Large Gym

St. Elizabeth



	Chart1
	Sheet1

