

■ 634 January 18 1:00 Highlands 20

Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

Varsity Boys: Division 3

Teams

East	West
CKS	Collins
Holy Trinity	Highlands
Parish	Mt. St. Michael
St. Luke	St. Augustine
St. Mary-Sherman	St. Mark
STA-8	St. Monica
St. Rita	STA-7

14 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-of Non-divisional games to be used for play-off tie-breakers only (italized g

Game #	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		at/vs		<u>Home</u>
597	January 10	3:00	CKS	10	at	32	Highlands
598		3:00	Holy Trinity	19	vs	30	Collins
599		2:00	St. Augustine	20	at	17	Parish
600		3:00	Mt. St. Michael	14	at	19	St. Luke
601		1:00	St. Mary-Sherman	5	at	<i>37</i>	St. Monica
602		2:00	St. Mark	19	at	22	STA-8
603		1:00	STA-7	15	at	25	St. Rita
604	January 11	2:00	Mt. St. Michael	6	at	24	CKS
605		1:00	Parish	34	vs	38	Collins
606		1:00	St. Mary-Sherman	8	at	28	STA-7
607		12:00	St. Mark	18	at	12	St. Rita
608		12:00	Holy Trinity	17	at	22	St. Monica
609		2:00	Highlands	17	at	22	STA-8
610		2:00	St. Luke	22	vs	33	St. Augustine
			East Di	vision	al Go	ımes	
611	January 17	1:00	Parish	27	at	17	St. Luke
612	•	1:00	St. Mary-Sherman	1	at	60	STA-8
613	January 18	2:00	Holy Trinity	25	at	10	CKS
614	January 24	1:00	CKS	8	at	31	Parish
615		4:00	St. Mary-Sherman	11	at	24	Holy Trinity
616		4:00	St. Luke	11	at	12	St. Rita
617	January 31	2:00	CKS	17	at	9	St. Mary-Sherman
618		4:00	St. Rita	8	at	28	Parish
619	February 1	1:00	St. Luke	19	at	28	STA-8
620	February 8	4:00	St. Luke	22	vs	33	Holy Trinity
622	, -	2:00	CKS	24	at	28	St. Rita
				•			

623	February 14	1:00	STA-8	30	at	9	St. Rita
624		12:00	St. Mary-Sherman	14	at	23	St. Luke
625		2:00	Holy Trinity	13	at	25	Parish
621	February 15	5:00	Parish	24	at	13	STA-8
626	February 21	6:00	STA-8	37	at	19	CKS
627		4:00	St. Rita	12	at	29	Holy Trinity
628	February 22	1:00	St. Mary-Sherman	9	at	36	Parish
629	February 28	2:00	STA-8	17	at	29	Holy Trinity
630		2:00	St. Mary-Sherman	17	at	18	St. Rita
631	March 1	1:00	St. Luke	40	at	28	CKS
			West D	ivision	al G	ames	
633	January 17	2:00	STA-7	6	at	46	St. Augustine
634	January 18	1:00	Highlands	20	at	25	St. Mark
632	January 24	10:00	Mt. St. Michael	L	at	W	Collins
635		1:00	STA-7	8	at	28	St. Monica
636		2:00	Mt. St. Michael	16	vs	29	Highlands
637	January 25	2:00	St. Mark	11	at	21	St. Augustine
638	January 31	11:00	Collins	36	at	21	St. Monica
639		12:00	Mt. St. Michael	12	at	39	St. Mark
640	February 1	2:00	Highlands	21	at	14	STA-7
642	February 7	11:00	Mt. St. Michael	19	at	41	St. Monica
643	•	3:00	St. Augustine	24	at	23	Highlands
644	February 14	2:00	Collins	21	at	17	St. Augustine
645		3:00	St. Monica	21	at	24	Highlands
646		2:00	STA-7	18	at	31	St. Mark
641	February 15	7:00	Collins	48	at	16	STA-7
647	February 21	2:00	Highlands	14	vs	36	Collins
648		1:00	Mt. St. Michael	11	at	39	St. Augustine
649		12:00	St. Monica	32	at	16	St. Mark
650	February 28	11:00	Collins	33	at	17	St. Mark
651		1:00	Mt. St. Michael	22	at	27	STA-7
652		11:00	St. Augustine	32	at	34	St. Monica
	March a 9		Play-offs				
	March 3-8		Play-olls Finals				

Finals

March 9-12

ffs. ames).

Location

Bishop Dunne

Large-Gym

Bishop Dunne

Large Gym

St. Bernard

Large Gym St. Monica-Large Gym

St. Elizabeth